
2024 NYS Fair Judging Schedule 

All events will be hosted in the Dairy Cattle Center Arena. 
 
 

Day Date Start Time Event 
 

Tuesday August 20 8:00 AM Holsteins, Red & White and Milking Shorthorn 
Arrive 

Wednesday August 21 12:30 PM 4-H Dairy Challenge Contest 

Thursday August 22 9:15 AM 4-H Youth Dairy Judging Contest 

3:00 PM 1st Half of the Fair Youth Dairy Cattle 
Showmanship 

Friday August 23 9:15 AM Youth Holstein Show 

                                            1:00 PM Youth and Open Milking Shorthorn Show 

Sunday August 25 9:15 AM 
 

After 11:00 PM 

Open Holstein & Red & White Show 
 

 
Move out 

Monday August 26 12:00 AM 
(midnight) 

Holstein, Red & White and Milking Shorthorn 
Release (Open & Youth) – Barn empty 

Tuesday August 27 4:00 AM Move-in day - Ayrshire, Brown Swiss, 
Guernsey & Jersey Breeds Arrive 

Wednesday August 28 4:00 AM Move-in day for colored breeds 

Thursday August 29 
Dairy Day 

9:15 AM 

3:00 PM 

4-H/FFA Youth Dairy Judging 

2nd Half of the Fair Youth - Dairy Cattle 
Showmanship 

Friday August 30 9:15 AM Youth Guernsey & Youth Ayrshire shows 

12:30 PM Youth Brown Swiss & Jersey shows 

Saturday August 31 9:15 AM 

12:00 PM 

7:00 PM 

Open Guernsey Show 

Open Ayrshire Show 

Little Britches Showmanship 

Sunday September 1 9:15 AM Open Brown Swiss Show 

12:00 PM Open Jersey Show 

7:00 PM Supreme Champion Presentation 

Monday September 2 12:00 AM 
(midnight) 

Colored Breed release (open and youth) 

 
 


